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
§ Friday, November 18, 2005 – 1804 Acres Greeley Co., NE Land Auction. 
§ Thursday, December 1, 2005 – Behlen Mfg. Winter Auction, Columbus, NE 
§ Thursday, December 8, 2005 – Farm Machinery Retirement Auction, Dodge, NE 
§ Thursday, January 19, 2006 – Large Late Model John Deere Farm Equipment  
    Retirement Auction, Conway Springs, KS 
§ Thursday, February 16, 2006 – Farm Machinery Retirement Auction, Conway Springs, KS 

GOODLAND, KS 

5815 Rd. 26, Goodland 

ATWOOD, KS 

Road 23, Atwood 

 
PARK 

3BR, 2 bath, 
1288 sq. ft. 
home w/full 

bsmt, 2-car grg 
& barn on 60 
Acres grass. 

Add’l cropland 
available w/this

quarter. 

 
LANKFORD 

5BR, 2½ bath 
Ranch style 
home w/full 
bsmt on 80 

Acres. Includes 
several 

outbuildings, 
Quonset, barn 

& corrals. 

For More information, please visit our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com 

GOODLAND AREA

5815 Rd. 26, Goodland

5 BR, 2 1/2
bath ranch
style home
w/ full bsmt
on 80 acres.

Includes
several

outbuildings,
Quonset, barn

& corrals.

ATWOOD AREA

R. 1, Box 88, Atwood

3 BR, 2 bath,
1288 sq. ft.
home w/ full
bsmt, 2-car
grg & barn

on 60 acres
grass. Add’l

cropland
available w/
this quarter.

Richardson’s Homestead Realty

RICHARDSON’S HOMESTEAD REALTY, INC.
1023 Main • Goodland, KS 67735

785-899-2328 or 1-800-974-2426
OR E-MAIL US AT: homestead@eaglecom.net

Visit our website: www.goodlandksrealestate.com

Cynthia
Butts
899-3944
gldrealtor
@yahoo.com

Donna
Moore
899-6159
donnam
@eaglecom.net

Terry
Richardson
899-3093
terryr
@eaglecom.net

715 8th St. Colby...$26,900
This reasonably priced home offers over
1200 sq. ft. of living space with living
room, kitchen, large family room
addition, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and
partial basement. Would make a great
starter home or investment property.

Contact Cynthia Butts for more information.

Looking for something in the surrounding areas? Visit my
website at www.cynthiabutts.com I cover a large area

and may have the home your looking for.

Reduced...
504 W.7th Oakley
Offers wanted on this 4
bedroom 2 Bath modular

on large corner lot.  Offers vaulted ceilings, large kitchen and
central air. Reduced to $10,000. Contact Cynthia Butts at
800-974-2426 or visit www.cynthiabutts.com.

WITH A
CLASSIFIED AD!!

Call 462-3963
for rates.

Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate

For Sale by Owner

If interested call (785)460-9084

GREAT LOCATION!
Lots of character, 3 bed-
room, 1 1/2 bath, original
woodwork, high ceilings,
underground sprinkler
system, large fenced lot
with lots of shade!

255 N.
Garfield Ave

Colby

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)

ROCK L.
BEDORE

Ag/Commercial
Specialist

462-6930 (res.)

STOCK REALTY &
AUCTION CO.

QUALITY LAND BROKERS
& AUCTIONEERS

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701 - www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653)
1-800-258-3318

Real Estate


